1. Wettkampftag

2. Bundesliga - Siid Luftpistole

Wettkampftermine fiir 2013-2014

Sonntaqg, 20. Okt. 2013

Gastgeber:

11.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
14.45 Uhr
16.15 Uhr

Gastgeber:

11.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
14.45 Unr
16.15 Uhr

2. Wettkampftag

SV Peiting

SV Peiting

HSG Miinchen 2

SG Kelheim-Gmaind 2
SV Peiting

FSG Hilpolistein

FSG Hilpoltstein
BSG Schweinfurt
SG Pfannenstiel

FSG Hilpoltstein

Sonntag, 17. Nov. 2013

11.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
14.45 Uhr
16.15 Uhr

11.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
14.45 Uhr
16.15 Uhr

3. Wettkampftag

SG Kelheim-Gmiind 2

SG Kelheim-Gmiind 2
FSG Hilpoltstein
SG Pfannenstiel
SG Kelheim-Gmiind 2

HSG Miinchen 2

HSG Miinchen2
HSG Erlangen

BSG Schweinfurt
HSG Miinchen2

Sonntaq, 8. Dez. 2013

Gastgeber:

13:00 Uhr
14:30 Uhr

13:00 Uhr
14:30 Uhr

HSG Erlangen

SG Kelheim-Gmind 2
HSG Erlangen

SG Pfannenstiel

SV Peiting
SG Pfannenstiel

Sonntaqg,12 .Jan. 2014

Susanne Miiller

SG Kelheim-Gmuond 2
Bogenschitzen Grund
Bogenschitzen Grund
HSG Minchen 2

Gabriele Horbaschek

SG Pfannenstiel
HSG Erlangen
HSG Erlangen
BSG Schweinfurt

Ruclolf Diekelmann

SG Pfannenstiel
SV Peiting
SV Peiting
FSG Hilpoltstein

Christian Michael
BSG Schweinfurt
Bogenschiltzen Grund

Bogenschitzen Grund
HSG Erlangen

Gabriele Horbaschek

HSG Minchen 2
FSG Hilpoltstein

Walter Horcher

Bogenschiizen Grund
BSG Schweinfurt

4. Wettkampftag

Gastgeber:

11.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
14.45 Uhr
16.15 Uhr

Gastgeber:

11.00 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
14.45 Uhr
16.15 Uhr

Bogenschiitzen Grund

Bogenschiitzen Grund
FSG Hilpoltstein
SG Pfannenstiel
Bogenschiitzen Grund

BSG Schweinfurt

BSG Schweinfurt
HSG Erlangen
HSG Erlangen
BSG Schweinfurt

Degenhart, Horst

SG Pfannenstiel
HSG Munchen 2
HSG Miinchen 2
FSG Hilpoltstein

Karl-Heinz Gegner

SV Peiting
5G Kelheim-Gmund 2
SV Peiting
SG Kelheim-Gmund 2



