

2. Bundesliga - Süd Luftpistole

Wettkampftermine für 2013-2014

1. Wettkampftag Sonntag, 20. Okt. 2013

Gastgeber:	<u>SV Peiting</u>	<i>Susanne Müller</i>
11.00 Uhr	SV Peiting	- SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2
12.30 Uhr	HSG München 2	- Bogenschützen Grund
14.45 Uhr	SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2	- Bogenschützen Grund
16.15 Uhr	SV Peiting	- HSG München 2
Gastgeber:	<u>FSG Hilpoltstein</u>	<i>Gabriele Horbaschek</i>
11.00 Uhr	FSG Hilpoltstein	- SG Pfaffenstiel
12.30 Uhr	BSG Schweinfurt	- HSG Erlangen
14.45 Uhr	SG Pfaffenstiel	- HSG Erlangen
16.15 Uhr	FSG Hilpoltstein	- BSG Schweinfurt

2. Wettkampftag Sonntag, 17. Nov. 2013

	<u>SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2</u>	<i>Rudolf Diekelmann</i>
11.00 Uhr	SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2	- SG Pfaffenstiel
12.30 Uhr	FSG Hilpoltstein	- SV Peiting
14.45 Uhr	SG Pfaffenstiel	- SV Peiting
16.15 Uhr	SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2	- FSG Hilpoltstein
	<u>HSG München 2</u>	<i>Christian Michael</i>
11.00 Uhr	HSG München 2	- BSG Schweinfurt
12.30 Uhr	HSG Erlangen	- Bogenschützen Grund
14.45 Uhr	BSG Schweinfurt	Bogenschützen Grund
16.15 Uhr	HSG München 2	HSG Erlangen

3. Wettkampftag Sonntag, 8. Dez. 2013

Gastgeber:	<u>HSG Erlangen</u>	<i>Gabriele Horbaschek</i>
13:00 Uhr	SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2	- HSG München 2
14:30 Uhr	HSG Erlangen	- FSG Hilpoltstein
	<u>SG Pfaffenstiel</u>	<i>Walter Horcher</i>
13:00 Uhr	SV Peiting	- Bogenschützen Grund
14:30 Uhr	SG Pfaffenstiel	- BSG Schweinfurt

4. Wettkampftag Sonntag, 12. Jan. 2014

Gastgeber:	<u>Bogenschützen Grund</u>	<i>Degenhart, Horst</i>
11.00 Uhr	Bogenschützen Grund	- SG Pfaffenstiel
12.30 Uhr	FSG Hilpoltstein	- HSG München 2
14.45 Uhr	SG Pfaffenstiel	- HSG München 2
16.15 Uhr	Bogenschützen Grund	- FSG Hilpoltstein
Gastgeber:	<u>BSG Schweinfurt</u>	<i>Karl-Heinz Gegner</i>
11.00 Uhr	BSG Schweinfurt	- SV Peiting
12.30 Uhr	HSG Erlangen	- SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2
14.45 Uhr	HSG Erlangen	SV Peiting
16.15 Uhr	BSG Schweinfurt	SG Kelheim-Gmünd 2